I.NHA-5050-202lzApprovingtheAwardofaDesign-BuildConstruction
Contract to Arviso Construction Company, Inc., for the Phase I Civil Work for New Development

of 20 Public Rental Units at AZ12-200 in Lukachukai, Arizona for the Guaranteed Maximum Price

of Two Million Seven Hundred Eighty-Five Thousand Four Hundred Seventy-Eight Dollars

($2,785,478.00).

MOTION: Commissioner Tammy Yazzie motioned to Recall Resolution NHA-5050-2021,

seconded by commissioner Kerrie Begaye. MoTION CARRIED with 3 in Favor, 0 opposed, 0

Abstentions.
As you recall, it's in the notes for July 16, 20201, as to the comments that we had, I had some

[...]

NHA-50 68-20212 Approving the Award of a Design-Build Construction

contract to Arviso construction company, Inc., for the Phase I civil work for New Development

of l0 pubtic Rental Units at NUti-liO in Rock Springs, New Mexico for the,Guaranteed

Maximum price of Four Million One Hundred Thirty-Four Thousand Four Hundred Forty-Five

Dollars ($4, I 34,445.00).
MOTIdN: Commissioner Kerrie Begaye motioned to Defer Resolution NHA-5068-2021 until

the cost_plus contracts are clarified, slconded by Commissioner Tarnmy Y azzie. MOTION

CARRIED with 3 in Favor, 0 Opposed, 0 Abstentions'

Safety First

Ix. EXECUTM SESSION (For the Good of the Order)